American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
Best warranty
in the industry
Model - Part Number
A
(stroke)
[in]
B
(closed)
[in]
C
(overall)
[in]
D
[in]
E
[in]
F
[in]
G
[in]
H
[in]
J
[in]
K
[SAE]
Working
pressure
[psi]
Oil
volume
[gal (US)]
Weight
[lb]
M 70-2.75-2 - PM0270702VM0420 70 5-7/8 44-13/16 4-5/8 4 2 1-1/4 5-3/8 1-1/4 6 2000 1.4 107
M 83-2.75-3 - PM0270833VM0419 82-7/8 5-7/8 38-3/16 4-5/8 4 2 1-1/4 5-3/8 1-1/4 6 2000 1.2 91
M 80-3.5-3 - PM0350803VM0425 5-1/2 38-5/16 5-1/4 4-3/4 2 1-7/8 6-3/4 1-1/4 10 2000 2 134
M 90-3.5-3 - PM0350903VM0418
80-1/8
90 5-1/2 44-13/16 5-1/4 4-3/4 2 1-7/8 6-3/4 1-1/4 10 2000 2.4 155
M 100-3.5-3 - PM0351003VM0417 99-5/8 5-1/2 44-13/16 5-1/4 4-3/4 2 1-7/8 6-3/4 1-1/4 10 2000 2.5 152
M 110-3.5-3 - PM0351103VM0416 109-1/2 5-1/2 51-5/16 5-1/4 4-3/4 2 1-7/8 6-3/4 1-1/4 10 2000 2.8 173
M 120-3.5-3  - PM0351203VM0415 119-1/8 5-1/2 51-5/16 5-1/4 4-3/4 2 1-7/8 6-3/4 1-1/4 10 2000 2.9 171
M 80-4.5-3 - PM0450803VM0458 45-1/2 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 2000 4 233
M 90-4.5-2 - PM0450902VM0426
81-3/16
88
5-1/4
6-3/16 56-1/2 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 2000 4.8 231
M 90-4.5-3 - PM0450903VM0414 91-1/8 5-1/4 45-1/2 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 2000 4.2 230
M 100-4.5-3 - PM0451003VM0413 97-7/8 5-1/4 45-1/2 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 2000 4.3 227
M 110-4.5-3 - PM0451103VM0412 112-3/4 5-1/2 52-3/4 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 2000 5.1 260
M 120-4.5-3 - PM0451203VM0411 119-1/2 5-1/2 52-3/4 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 2000 5.3 258
M 135-4.5-3 - PM0451353VM0410 134-7/8 5-1/2 62-3/8 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 2000 6.2 304
148-3/8 5-1/2 62-3/8 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 2000 6.5 299M 150-4.5-3 - PM0451503VM0409
Subject to change without notice MA1216P
M 2-3/4" MODEL
M 3-1/2" MODEL
M 4-1/2" MODEL